Accessories
15°/24°/36°
Fixed
7W
500lm
36V/160mA
Φ75
15°/24°/36°
Adjustable
7W
500lm
36V/160mA
Φ75
EST-DDI075X
recessed
EST-DDI065X
recessed
EST-DDI085X
recessed
EST-DSI075X
recessed
EST-DSI075T
recessed
LED Spot Light
15°/24°/36°
Fixed
9W
700lm
36V/210mA
Φ85
15°/24°/36°
Adjustable
7W
420lm
36V/160mA
Φ75
Honey comb louvre Prismatic Spread Softening Lens Red Blue Yellow Green
PHOTOMETRIC
Chrome Gold
Secondary Reflector
Chrome Black
Colour Filter
15°/24°/36°
Fixed
5W
280lm
36V/110mA
Φ65
Φ74
75
Φ84
82
Φ94
91
Φ82
93
Φ82
93
EST-DDI085X 9W
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
37
74
111
148
185
700
1400
2100
2800
3500
Eavg(lx)
2109
527
234
132
84
Emax(lx)
3144
786
349
197
126
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-DSI075T 7W
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
32
64
96
127
159
900
1800
2700
3600
4500
Eavg(lx)
2952
738
328
185
118
Emax(lx)
4391
1098
488
275
176
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
34
68
103
137
171
900
1800
2700
3600
4500
Eavg(lx)
2755
689
306
172
110
Emax(lx)
4240
1060
471
265
170
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-DSI075X 7W
15°
36°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
61
121
182
243
303
400
800
1200
1600
2000
Eavg(lx)
1040
260
116
65
42
Emax(lx)
1537
384
171
96
61
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
56
113
169
225
281
400
800
1200
1600
2000
Eavg(lx)
1376
344
153
86
55
Emax(lx)
1947
487
216
122
78
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
48
95
143
191
239
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
Eavg(lx)
1579
395
175
99
63
Emax(lx)
2411
603
268
151
96
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
43
86
129
172
216
700
1400
2100
2800
3500
Eavg(lx)
2076
519
231
130
83
Emax(lx)
3131
783
348
196
125
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
45
89
134
178
223
600
1200
1800
2400
3000
Eavg(lx)
2023
506
225
126
81
Emax(lx)
2984
746
332
187
119
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
61
121
182
242
303
400
800
1200
1600
2000
Eavg(lx)
1331
333
148
83
53
Emax(lx)
1912
478
212
120
76
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
46
92
138
1985
231
160
320
480
640
800
Eavg(lx)
531
133
59
33
21
Emax(lx)
778
195
86
49
31
30°
60°
-30°
EST-DDI065X 5W
-60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
40
80
120
160
201
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
Eavg(lx)
1483
371
165
93
59
Emax(lx)
2220
555
247
139
89
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-DDI075X 7W
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
64
128
192
257
321
130
260
390
520
650
Eavg(lx)
428
107
48
27
17
Emax(lx)
634
159
70
40
25
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
47
94
141
188
235
180
360
540
720
900
Eavg(lx)
505
126
56
32
20
Emax(lx)
851
213
95
53
34
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
48
96
144
191
239
400
800
1200
1600
2000
Eavg(lx)
1073
268
119
67
43
Emax(lx)
1602
401
178
100
64
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
60
121
181
242
302
300
600
900
1200
1500
Eavg(lx)
774
194
86
48
31
Emax(lx)
1157
289
129
72
46
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
General Information
Optics
System Power (Watt)
System Luminous flux (lm)
Driver parameters
Cut out (mm)
Technical Details
Light Source
Colour temperature
CRI (Ra/R9)
Colour Consistancy
UGR
IP rated
Lifetime
Warranty
Driver
Dimensions (mm)
LED COB
2700K/3000K/4000K
RA>90/R9>50
SDCM<3
<16
IP20
>50,000h
3 Years/5 Years
ON/OFF, Phase, 0 10V, Dali
 Φ65mm  Φ75mm  Φ85mm  Φ75mm  Φ75mm